MP42
HIGH PRECISION DIGITAL PRESSURE SWITCH
－100.0~100.0 kPa
－101.0~101.0 kPa
2  kgf/cm / bar
psi
mmHg
InHg

Hex flat12
MP42C 02 F1 QD— — — —□
Order example
MODEL
C: Compound
(－101~101 kPa)
V: Vacuum
(0.0~－101.3 kPa)
P: Positive
(－100~1000 kPa)
PRESSURE RANGE
010: 1 NPN output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
011: 1 NPN output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
02  : 2 NPN output
030: 1 PNP output + 1 Analog output (1~5V)
031: 1 PNP output + 1 Analog output (4~20mA)
04  : 2 PNP output
OUTPUT METHOD
PRESSURE PORT
F1: R1/8
F2: NPT1/8
F3: G1/8
CABLE LENGTH /
CONNECTOR
Blank: With 2 meter cable
QD: With M8, 4 Pin male connector
Blank: Unit changeable
J: Unit unchangeable
    (Fixed unit is kPa, MPa)
PRESSURE UNIT
MP A5—
OPTION  PARTS
A5:Mounting bracket (BT-5)
A6:Mounting bracket (BT-6)
B2:Panel adapter  (PA-C)
C2:Panel adapter + Front protective  lid
       (PA-D)
D1: M8, 4 Pin female  connector
      (M84R-W0085-2M)
Mounting accessories
MP42□-010
MP42□-030
MP42□-011
MP42□-031
S
w
itch m
ain circuit
1KΩ
DC (+) (Brown)
Analog output
(White)
OUT (Black)
DC (-) (Blue)
R
L
S
w
itch m
ain circuit
DC (+) (Brown)
OUT (Black)
DC (-) (Blue)
Analog output
(White)